
S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

NICE 96 120000 168000 144000 126000

PMS Language Academy 54 120000 180000 150000 120000

Idea Cellular Pvt.Ltd.,(Channel Partner) 101 72000 96000 84000 96000

Winners Education Pvt.Ltd 47 120000 180000 144000 120000

Oxaliss International School 7 120000 156000 138000 120000

Effulgenz Informatics Technotainments 74 144000 180000 162000 144000

Thaai Group of Institutions 10 72000 300000 186000 108000

Aachi International School 1 96000 132000 114000 132000

KPSMK Institute of Training & Research & 

Development
10 96000 96000 96000 96000

Call Centre 1 48000 48000 48000 48000

School 1 48000 48000 48000 48000

Aure Lab, Madurai 1 100000 100000 100000 100000

TVS NS Nursery & Primary School, Krishnan Kovil 1 132000 132000 132000 132000

ELT, Chennai 1 48000 48000 48000 48000

Thai School, Madurai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

Abbott Pvt. Ltd, Madurai 1 12000 12000 12000 12000
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Airtel 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

Dream Zone 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Dream Zone 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Amutham Hospital, Madurai 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Ashirvatham Hospital, madurai 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Little Kids 1 60000 60000 60000 60000

Keren Enterprises, Madurai 1 180000 180000 180000 180000

HCL Technologies, Chennai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

HCL Technologies, Chennai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

HCL Technologies, Chennai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

HDFC Bank, madurai 1 168000 168000 168000 168000

Grocessary Shop 1 36000 36000 36000 36000

Royal School 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Jewellery Shop 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Disys India Pvt. Ltd. 1 280000 280000 280000 280000

Capgemini, Bangalore 1 200000 200000 200000 200000

Tata Motors, Madurai-18 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Homeocare international Hospital 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Ramkishan Pipe House Madurai 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Keren Public School, Madurai 1 144000 144000 144000 144000

Total 427

2016 - 2017



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Wipro 30 138000 138000 138000 138000

Bright Star Educational Institution 172 90000 126000 108000 90000

Tata Consultancy Services 14 156000 156000 156000 156000

S2 Academia  143 96000 96000 96000 96000

Velammal Schools  6 180000 180000 180000 180000

Effulgenz Informatics and Technotainments 40 180000 180000 180000 180000

Nobel Institute of Communicative English(NICE) 47 132000 168000 141000 138000

T.I.M.E. 2 216000 216000 216000 216000

Thaai Group of Institutions 8 60000 60000 60000 60000

AD INDIA 3 96000 96000 96000 96000

The Little Kingdom Senior School 2 144000 144000 144000 144000

Total 467

2 2015 - 2016



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Cognizant Technology, Chennai 6 204000 204000 204000 204000

Wipro 20 162000 162000 162000 162000

Bricksteel Info Tech 12 60000 60000 60000 60000

Nobel Institute of communicative English(NICE) 96 120000 168000 138000 132000

Third Eye Soft Skill Management Solution 31 96000 96000 96000 96000

S2 Infotech Company 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Web Legend Software Development 3 60000 60000 60000 60000

Airtel  35 72000 72000 72000 72000

Galaxy Technology 111 72000 72000 72000 72000

SRV Schools 5 108000 12000 1140000 120000

Dicom Language Management Solution 28 108000 108000 108000 108000

Thaai Schools 5 120000 120000 120000 120000

EIT 13 132000 132000 132000 132000

Zedmaze Technologies 2 60000 60000 60000 60000

Total 368

3 2014 - 2015



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

NICE 18 120000 168000 144000 126000

PMS Language Academy 9 120000 180000 150000 120000

Maximous global solutions 30 96000 96000 96000 96000

Entercon 10 180000 180000 180000 180000

Resolve itech Corp. 2 60000 60000 60000 60000

Idea Cellular Pvt. Ltd. (Channel Partner) 10 72000 96000 84000 96000

Winners Education Pvt. Ltd.. 31 120000 180000 150000 120000

The Little Kingdom Senior School 5 144000 144000 144000 144000

Oxaliss International School 2 120000 156000 138000 120000

 Effulgenz Informatic Technotainments 21 144000 180000 162000 144000

Thaai group of Institutions 22 72000 300000 186000 108000

 Mozhi Training & Management Solutions 5 144000 180000 162000 132000

SRV Schools 3 144000 240000 384000 156000
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Sony Electronics, Madurai 1 144000 144000 144000 144000

Madura Coats, Tirunellveli 1 156000 156000 156000 156000

Spark De-Addiction & Psychiatric Hospital, Madurai 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Gandhigram University, Dindugal 1 156000 156000 156000 156000

Shanthi Children’s Home, Madurai 1 204000 204000 204000 204000

Association for integrated rural development, 

Rammad
1 144000 144000 144000 144000

ARM infotech, Pommani 1 168000 168000 168000 168000

SPG Matric Hr. sec. School 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

SVN College, Madurai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

ST. Mary’s School, Alangulam 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Queen Mira International School 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Keran School, K. Puliyankulam, Madurai 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Thai School, Vadipatti 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Thai School, Vadipatti 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

Dolphni Public School, Madurai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

Our Lady’s Hr. Sec. School, Dindigul 1 192000 192000 192000 192000

2016 - 2017



Keswick PublicSchool, Madurai 1 200000 200000 200000 200000

American College, Madurai 1 100000 100000 100000 100000

Shenbagam Hospital, Madurai 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Apollo Hospital, Madurai 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

Lakshmana Hospital, madurai 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Mannar Thirumalai Nayakkar College, Madurai 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Sourashtra College for women, madurai 1 48000 48000 48000 48000

Tamilnadu Food Grains Marketting yard, Madurai 1 132000 132000 132000 132000

VLCC, Madurai 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

Paradigm Consultant 1 96000 96000 96000 96000

BSETECH Pvt. Ltd. 1 120000 120000 120000 120000

Grandee Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 1 100000 100000 100000 100000

Kalvi Institute, Koodalnagar 1 72000 72000 72000 72000

Total 197

2016 - 2017



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

The Little Kingdom Senior School 5 144000 144000 144000 144000

Bright Star Educational Institution 62 90000 126000 90000 90000

Portal Compass 1 84000 84000 84000 84000

T.I.M.E. 1 216000 216000 216000 216000

Thaai Group of Institutions 10 60000 120000 60000 60000

S2 Academia  16 96000 96000 96000 96000

Effulgenz Informatics and Technotainments 1 180000 180000 180000 180000

AD INDIA 6 96000 96000 96000 96000

The Indian Public School 1 284400 284400 284400 284400

Nobel Institute of Communicative English(NICE) 7 138000 156000 147000 144000

Magnes Management Consultants Pvt. Ltd. 16 84000 84000 84000 84000

Velammal Schools 4 180000 180000 180000 180000

Total 130

2 2015 - 2016



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

Wipro 5 162000 162000 162000 162000

STAR DAI ICHI 8 240000 240000 240000 240000

Third Eye Soft Skill Management Solution 17 96000 96000 96000 96000

S2 Infotech Company 18 96000 96000 96000 96000

Web Legend Software Development 10 60000 60000 60000 60000

WIN WIN Consultancy 4 60000 60000 60000 60000

Club Mahindra 3 96000 96000 96000 96000

Airtel  10 72000 72000 72000 72000

SRV Schools 3 144000 204000 168000 192000

Nobel Institute of communicative English (NICE) 13 120000 168000 132000 144000

Thaai Schools 7 120000 120000 120000 120000

EIT 1 132000 132000 132000 132000

Bricksteel Info Tech 12 60000 60000 60000 60000

Dicom Language Management Solution 3 108000 108000 108000 108000

Total 114

3 2014 - 2015



S.No.
Academic 

Year
Name of the Company

No. of Students 

Recruited

Minimum Salary 

Offered

Maximum Salary 

Offered

Average Salary 

Offered

Median Salary 

Offered

 NICE 12 120000 168000 144000 126000

 PMS Language Academy 9 120000 180000 150000 120000

  Maximous global solutions 22 96000 96000 96000 96000

 Resolve itech corp 1 60000 60000 60000 60000

 Winners Education Pvt.Ltd 3 120000 180000 150000 120000

Total 47

Bricksteel Enterprises Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 7 96000 96000 96000 96000

Bright Star Educational Institution 5 90000 108000 108000 90000

Velammal schools  2 18000 18000 18000 18000

The Indian Public School 1 284400 284400 284400 284400

Total 15

Bricksteel Info Tech 6 60000 60000 60000 60000

Zedmaze Technologies 2 60000 60000 60000 60000

Total 8

2 2015 - 2016

3 2014 - 2015

PLACEMENT

PG - 3 Years

1 2016 - 2017


